
Time Sun 2 June Mon 3 June Tue 4 June Wed 5 June Thu 6 June
ISPSD2024 Preliminary Technical Program

8:30 Opening & 
Award Ceremony9:00

Plenary Session 1
9:30

10:00

Prof. Tsunenobu Kimoto

Prof. Kevin Chen

Novel GaN Power Devices 
and Technologies 

Coffee

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

10:30

11:00

13:30

14:00
Novel Device Structures in 

SiC
14:30

15:00

22:00

15:30 Coffee
16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

20:00

21:00

Coffee

Dr. Andrei Mihaila

Dr. Nic holas Rouger

Prof. Yuhao Zhang

Coffee

Plenary Session 2

Lunch

Poster Session 1

Lunch

Prof. Johann Kolar

Prof. Kuang Sheng

Coffee

Ruggedness & Advanced 
Drive of SiC

Lunch

Gallium Oxide Devices

Coffee

Poster Session 2

Closing

TPC Dinner
(by invitation only)

Bidirectional Devices

Driver IC Design

Coffee

Low Voltage Power Devices

Lunch

Packaging Technology

Coffee

GaN Power Device 
Reliability and Tests

Lunch

Silicon High Voltage 
Devices

Late News

Welcome Reception Ad Com
Meeting & Dinner
(by invitation only)

Coffee

Poster Session 3

Conference Dinner

09:10

10:00

10:50

11:20

12:10

13:40

14:30

15:20

15:50

16:40

08:30

09:20

10:40
11:10

12:30

14:00

15:40
16:10

19:00

08:30

10:20
10:50

12:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

19:00

08:30

09:30

10:20
10:50

12:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

19:00

08:30

10:20
10:50

12:30

14:00

15:40

18:00


