ISPSD2024 Preliminary Technical Program

Time	Sun 2 June	Mon 3 June	Tue 4 June	Wed 5 June	Thu 6 June
8:30		08:30 Opening &	08:30	08:30	08:30
9:00	09:10	Award Ceremony	Novel GaN Power Devices	Bidirectional Devices	Do alva sina Ta abu ala su
9:30	Prof. Tsunenobu Kimoto	09:20 Plenary Session 1	and Technologies	09:30 Driver IC Design	Packaging Technology
10:00	10:00 Prof. Kevin Chen	l lenary session i	10.20		10.20
10:30		10:40 Coffee	10:20 Coffee	10:20 Coffee	10:20 Coffee
11:00	10:50 Coffee	11:10	10:50	10:50	10:50
11:30	11:20 Dr. Andrei Mihaila	Plenary Session 2	Ruggedness & Advanced Drive of SiC	Low Voltage Power Devices	GaN Power Device Reliability and Tests
12:00	12:10				·
12:30	Lunch	12:30	12:30	12:30	12:30
13:00	Luncii	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:30	13·40				
14:00	13:40 Prof. Johann Kolar	14:00	14:00	14:00	14:00
14:30	14:30 Prof. Kuang Sheng	Novel Device Structures in	Gallium Oxide Devices	Late News	Silicon High Voltage
15:00		SiC	15:00 Coffee	15:00 Coffee	Devices
15:30	15:20 Coffee	15:40 Coffee	15:30	15:30	15:40 Closing
16:00	15:50 Dr. Nicolas Rouger	16:10 Corree			15:40 Closing
	_	10.10	Poster Session 2	Poster Session 3	
17:00	16:40 Prof. Yuhao Zhang	Poster Session 1			
17:30					
18:00					18:00
18:30					TPC Dinner
19:00		19:00	19:00	19:00	(by invitation only)
20:00		Welcome Reception	Ad Com	Comformer D'	
21:00			Meeting & Dinner	Conference Dinner	
22:00			(by invitation only)		
	!	L			